
Sep 2 Mon: Travel Day - Girls

Sep 3 Tues: 1st Day of School 

Sep 21 Sat: Chai Elul Shabbaton

Oct 2 Wed: Erev Rosh Hashana - Noon Dismissal

Oct 3 Thurs-Oct 4 Fri - Rosh Hashana, No School

Oct 10 Thurs: Travel Day - No School

Oct 11 Fri-28 Mon: Sukkos Break

Oct 29 Tues: Travel Day

Oct 30 Wed: School Resumes

Nov 8 Fri: End of 1st Quarter

Nov 11-12 & Nov 20-21: Parent Teacher Conferences

Nov 21 Thurs: Half Day Girls

Nov 21 Thurs: Program After School

Nov 28 Thurs: Thanksgiving - Short Day

Dec 20 Fri-21 Sat: Yud Tes Kislev Full Day Program & Shabbaton

Dec 25 Wed: 1st Night Chanukah - Judaic Day

Dec 26 Thurs: Travel Day - No School

Dec 27 Fri-30 Mon: Optional Stay for Chanukah Festivities

Dec 27 Fri-Jan 6 Tues: Winter break

Jan 7 Wed: Travel Day

Jan 8 Thurs: School Resumes

Jan 23 Thurs: End of 2nd quarter, 1st Semester

Jan 30 Thurs: Rosh Chodesh Brunch with BHA

Feb 7 Fri-8 Sat: Yud Shevat- Program

Feb 13 Thurs: Tu B’Shevat - Special Program- 1 Period

Feb 21 Fri: No School - Dorms Optional Away

Feb 24 Mon: Secular Day, 1/2 Day

Mar 2 Sun: Production?

Mar 3 Mon: Late Start - 10am

Mar 13 Thurs: Fast of Esther - 12pm Dismissal

Mar 14 Fri: Purim, No School - Dorm Optional Away

Mar 21 Fri: End of 3rd Quarter

Mar 25 Tues: ACT Testing

Apr 3 Thurs: Travel Day

Apr 4 Fri-22 Tues: Pesach Break

Apr 23 Wed: Travel Day

Apr 24 Thurs: School Resumes

May 18 Sun-19 Mon: Achos Trip - Girls - Subject to Change

May 26 Mon: Memorial Day, Schedule TBD

Jun 2 Mon-3 Tues: Shavuos

Jun 10 Tues: Last Day of School, Graduation 

Jun 11 Wed: Travel Day, End of 4th Quarter, 2nd Semester

Color Key:

No School, Travel Day
School Resumes, Trip, Quarter/Semester End, Special Program

BADER HILLEL HIGH GIRLS
 2024-2025 ACADEMIC CALENDAR
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